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Contact details / Manylion Cyswllt 
Vale of Glamorgan Council – 01446 700111 
Bishop of Llandaff School– 02920 562482 
Operator/Gweithredwr – Wheadon’s – 02920 575333 
Twitter - @WheadonsTravel 
You can ask us any questions on school or public transport via email -
schooltransport@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk 
Gallwch ofyn unrhyw gwestiynau ar drafnidiaeth ysgol neu gyhoeddus drwy e-bost 
- schooltransport@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk 
 
 

 
 

Service Number/Rhif Gwasanaeth: S8 
 

 
Morning / Y Bore 

0655 
0657 
0705 
0708 
0710 
0713 
0719 
0723 
0726 
0732 
0738 
0746 
0750 
0755 
0820 

Ceri Avenue, Rhoose 
Trem Echni, Rhoose Point 
Peterswell Rd/Pontypridd Rd, Barry 
Bowling Green, Romilly Park 
The Ship 
Community Centre, Barry Island 
Cherry Orchard, Barry Road 
Colcot Arms, Colcot Road 
Merthyr Dyfan Rd/Port Rd 
Crematorium, Barry 
Lidl 
Wenvoe Garden Centre 
Station Road, Port Road, Wenvoe 
Burger King, Culverhouse Cross 
Bishop of Llandaff C/W High School 

Route/Llwybr: 
Cowbridge Road St Athan (not being used), 
Rectory Road, The Square, Gileston Road, 
B4265, East Aberthaw, Fountgary Road, 
Porthkerry Road, Pentir Y De turn at the 
Round About and return on Pentir Y De to 
Porthkerry Road, Penmark Roundabout, 
A4226, A4050, Port Road West, Port Road 
East, A4050, Culverhouse Cross, Cowbridge 
Road West, Western Avenue, Waungron 
Road, Fairwater Road, Plasmawr Road, 
Pwllmelin Road, Bishop of Llandaff High 
School 

Afternoon / Y Prynhawn 

1505 
1525 
1528 
1532 
1537 
1540 
1543 
1546 
1547 
1553 
1556 
1601 
1605 
1613 
1617 
1626 

Bishop of Llandaff C/W High School 
Burger King, Culverhouse Cross 
Station Road, Wenvoe 
Garden Centre, Wenvoe 
Lidl 
Crematorium, Barry 
Merthyr Dyfan Rd/Colcot Rd 
Colcot Arms, Colcot Road 
Cherry Orchard, Barry Road 
Community Centre, Barry Island 
Southesk Place, The Parade 
Bowling Green, Romilly Park 
Peterswell Rd/Pontypridd Rd, Barry 
Trem Echni, Rhoose 
Ceri Avenue, Rhoose 
St Athan East Camp 

Route/Llwybr: 
Bishop of Llandaff, Pwllmelin Road, Fairwater 
Road, Fairwater Grove West to Waungron 
Road and then as AM Journey 

Please note:  
This bus can only be used by holders of a valid Vale of Glamorgan Council School Bus pass bearing the bus 
service number above.  Anyone not holding a valid pass for this service will be refused travel.  Please ensure 
that pupils are at the pick-up point at least 5 minutes before the times quoted. 
Cofiwch:  
Dim ond deiliaid tocyn Bws Ysgol Cyngor Bro Morgannwg dilys gyda’r rhif gwasanaeth bws uchod all 
ddefnyddio’r bws hwn.  Bydd unrhyw un heb docyn dilys ar gyfer y gwasanaeth hwn yn cael ei wrthod.  
Sicrhewch fod y disgyblion ar y pwynt codi o leiaf 5 munud cyn yr amser a nodir. 

 

 
valid from/yn ddilys o 24/01/2023 
 

St Athan, Rhoose, Barry & Wenvoe to Bishop of Llandaff Church in Wales 
High School 

THE VALE OF GLAMORGAN COUNCIL / CYNGOR BRO MORGANNWG 

mailto:schooltransport@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
mailto:schooltransport@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
https://www.bing.com/images/search?view=detailV2&ccid=%2bDAXQ1Dk&id=C44EEF371639C5359F7F4BB17EE85D9D93C1D4E1&thid=OIP.-DAXQ1DkJsuOpk96UqyI2AHaE8&mediaurl=http%3a%2f%2f2.bp.blogspot.com%2f-SIJ6uWihBRM%2fURthWxqirXI%2fAAAAAAAAGPQ%2f95wCuOHBfZs%2fs1600%2fLogo%2bTwitter.jpg&exph=1067&expw=1600&q=twitter+logo&simid=608035177487401139&selectedIndex=0


www.valeofglamorgan.gov.uk 
 

 
 
Valid from 24/01/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


